
Transportation: The Driving Force of a Strong Economy

Tom King
Southern District Commissioner
Kelly R. Castleberry
District 6 Engineer

P. O. Box 551
Hattiesburg, MS 39403-0551
Telephone (601) 544-6511
FAX (601) 544-0227

Brad White
Executive Director

Brian D. Ratliff
Deputy Executive Director/Chief Engineer

Lisa M. Hancock
Deputy Executive Director/Administration

GoMDOT.com

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NB Services
150 Warren Lott Rd.
Sumrall, MS 39482

Nathan Banks
nathanbanks@comcast.net; mattanderson@nationallandrealty.com

Enclosed, please find your MDOT permit 6-23-37-98-0665. All applicants must make provision for
materials and labor for their installations. Contact Brian Farris (bfarris@mdot.ms.gov) or Pam Hinricks
(phinricks@mdot.ms.gov) 601-544-6511 to schedule inspection 48 hours prior to performing work.

Please note that road bores under state highways shall be performed Monday through Thursday and shall not begin on
Friday.

Thanks,

Brian D. Farris
MDOT District Six
Post Office Box 551
Hattiesburg, MS 39403
or
(physical address):
6356 Highway 49
Hattiesburg, MS 39401

By bfarris at 10:43 am, Oct 17, 2023



mattanderson@nationallandrealty.com; 
nathanbanks@comcast.net

6-23-37-98-0665

 

This driveway is for a property access drive.  Any change in property use will 
require driveway to be re-permitted. 

By bfarris at 10:43 am, Oct 17, 2023



10.13 23

Brian Ratliff 10.13.23

10/16/     23

6-23-37-98-0665

6-23-37-98-0665



6-23-37-98-0665
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6-23-37-98-0665

50' maximum width

IN

OUT

16' max width

3 6

Landscaping must 
not block sight 
distance.  
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6-23-37-98-0665

4 6
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6-23-37-98-0665

5 6
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6 6

6-23-37-98-0665



6-23-37-98-0665

228-382-2394



6-23-37-98-0665



6-23-37-98-0665



6-23-37-98-0665



6-23-37-98-0665










